Kim Lighting • 17760 Rowland Street • Rowland Height, CA 91748 • Phone: 626-968-5666
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2021 HUBBELL LIGHTING,  All Rights Reserved • For more information visit our website: www.kimlighting.com  •  PRA POLE SPEC April 1, 2021 8:11 AM
PRA
Round Aluminum Non-Tapered Pole
kl_pra_spec.pdf
Pole Construction: Seamless round extruded
aluminum tube of alloy 6061-T6, welded to

Type:
Job:
Base
Cover
Y
X
18"
Handhole
Wind Map
Steady
WindPole
Catalog	 X	 Y
Number			   85	 90	 100	 110	 120	 130	 140	 150
l PRA8-4125	 8'	 4" x .125	 13.06	 11.49	 10.46	 8.39	 6.81	 5.65	 4.80	 4.13
l PRA8-5125	 8'	 5" x .125	 21.29	 18.79	 17.15	 14.05	 11.72	 9.92	 8.49	 7.34
l PRA10-4125	 10'	 4" x .125	 9.78	 8.53	 9.09	 7.01	 5.42	 4.30	 3.58	 3.01
l PRA10-5125	 10'	 5" x .125	 16.21	 14.21	 12.90	 10.51	 8.72	 7.34	 6.25	 5.38
l PRA12-4125	 12'	 4" x .125	 7.48	 6.44	 5.75	 4.37	 3.32	 2.59	 2.14	 1.78
l PRA12-5125	 12'	 5" x .125	 12.67	 11.00	 9.91	 8.01	 6.60	 5.51	 4.66	 3.99
l PRA12-6188	 12'	 6" x .188	 32.89	 29.22	 27.04	 22.20	 18.53	 15.69	 13.44	 11.64
l PRA14-4125	 14'	 4" x .125	 5.73	 4.84	 4.25	 3.06	 2.16	 1.57	 1.24	 0.98
l PRA14-4188	 14'	 4" x .188	 10.56	 9.14	 8.21	 6.34	 4.92	 3.91	 3.26	 2.74
l PRA14-5125	 14'	 5" x .125	 10.01	 8.58	 7.64	 6.10	 4.98	 4.11	 3.44	 2.91
l PRA14-5188	 14'	 5" x .188	 17.90	 15.62	 14.12	 11.46	 9.48	 7.95	 6.75	 5.79
l PRA14-6188	 14'	 6" x .188	 27.19	 24.11	 22.37	 18.31	 15.24	 12.87	 11.00	 9.49
l PRA16-4188	 16'	 4" x .188	 8.55	 7.31	 6.50	 4.86	 3.62	 2.76	 2.25	 1.85
l PRA16-5125	 16'	 5" x .125	 7.90	 6.65	 5.83	 4.57	 3.67	 2.98	 2.45	 2.03
l PRA16-5188	 16'	 5" x .188	 14.80	 12.81	 11.50	 9.26	 7.61	 6.34	 5.34	 4.55
l PRA16-6188	 16'	 6" x .188	 22.77	 20.16	 18.75	 15.29	 12.69	 10.68	 9.09	 7.82
l PRA20-4188	 19.5'	 4" x .188	 5.33	 4.37	 3.74	 2.48	 1.52	 0.91	 0.63	 0.42
l PRA20-5125	 19.5'	 5" x .125	 4.50	 3.54	 2.90	 2.11	 1.56	 1.16	 0.85	 0.62
l PRA20-5188	 19.5'	 5" x .188	 9.83	 8.29	 7.28	 5.73	 4.60	 3.75	 3.09	 2.56
l PRA20-6188	 19.5'	 6" x .188	 15.69	 13.81	 12.95	 10.46	 8.59	 7.16	 6.03	 5.14
l PRA25-6188	 25'	 6" x .188	 9.74	 8.46	 8.07	 6.38	 5.12	 4.17	 3.43	 2.85
l PRA30-6188	 30'	 6" x .188	 5.61	 4.74	 4.69	 3.54	 2.71	 2.08	 1.60	 1.23
l PRA30-6250	 30'	 6" x .250	 11.37	 9.88	 9.42	 7.45	 5.99	 4.88	 4.02	 3.34
Pole –
Kim Lighting • 17760 Rowland Street • Rowland Height, CA 91748 • Phone: 626-968-5666
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2021 HUBBELL LIGHTING,  All Rights Reserved • For more information visit our website: www.kimlighting.com  •  PRA POLE SPEC April 1, 2021 8:11 AM